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Mk 1 FEZHERAHFE Equipment List(Aduio System) #$ R, £ k.
3% 2 M4 A # ¥ Equipment List(Audio System)
FORAZLAE: BHEEEER: (£%)
EBHK B RIRBHEA: (BF)
DHAGFTER BEHBEABIAEHATHE)

Ak % HHE A0 1 4 (R 3 AL | B e ] R | G
01 Mixer Allen & Heath SQ 5 14 1

02 Interface Allen & Heath AB_168 24 1~2

03 AC Power Unika Power_5000 24 1

04 Digital Processors Studio Master AC_36 14 1 iﬁ%
05 Power Amplifier QSC PLD_4.3 54 1~5

06 Passive_Speaker D.A.S Vantec_15 12 % 1~6

07 Passive_Speaker D.A.S Vantec_18 2% 1~6

08 Active_Speaker QSC_K152 8% 1~2

09 Active_Speaker QSC_K12.2 4% 1~4
10 Ear Moniter Sennheiser IEM300_G3(3Pieces) 148 1 ?::z ii
11 ME Personal Mixing Allen & Heath ME-1 44 1~4
12 | Wireless Mic. Mipro ACT_747(4Pieces) o 1-2 I\l\//llii% |Xl\?| i(cif( 12)
13 | SOURCE: DILD_2 24 12
14 SOURCE: DIJ 48 24 1-2
15 | SOURCE: DIUSB_DI 14 1
16 Microphone Shure SM_57 4% 1~4
17 Microphone Shure SM_58 4% 1~4
18 Microphone Shure PGA 81 2% 1~4
19 Microphone Shure PGA Drum Kit_7(7Pieces) 140 1

20 Microphone Stand (L) 8% 1~8

21 Microphone Stand (M) 4% 1~4

22 Interface Allen & Heath AR_2412 14 1

23 Speaker Stand (N) 6% 1~8

24 Unika Power Socket (3Pin H) 2% 1~3
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Mk 1 FEZHERAHFE Equipment List(Aduio System) #$ R, £ k.
% B 4% A 7% B Equipment List(Audio System)
FORAZLAE: BHEEER: (%)
EEGKR B BHRIFA: (£F%)

OREFEH BSHBEABIREMATHE)

Ak B LS BB/ A R A
25 3Pin(XLR=>Spekon)1 Speaker Line(1M) 814
26 3Pin(XLR=>Spekon)0 Speaker Line(1M) 814
27 3Pin(XLR=>XLR) Speaker Line(10M) 1344
28 KingStage MC04B Signal Line(20M) 241
29 3Pin(H) Power Line(5M) 11 44
30 3Pin(H) Power Line(10M) 1044
31 XLR(Cannon) Signal Line(2M) 20 &
32 XLR(Cannon) Signal Line(5M) 23 4%
33 XLR(Cannon) Signal Line(10M) 1744
34 TRS(6.3Phone Jack) Signal Line(5M) 744
35 RJ45(EtherCon) Signal Line(10M) 5%
36 RJ45(EtherCon) Signal Line(20M) 1 4%
37 RJ45(EtherCon) Signal Line(50M) 18
38 RJ45(EtherCon) Signal Line(75M) 18
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48




